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Description

201206010001
94460

06/01/2012
12:31:59

UBS REAL
ESTATE
SECURITIES
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070823000
398260

202110060004
88350

10/06/2021
02:14:47

1250 NORTH
WILSON
AVENUE LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FANNIE MAE 21 91 Instr
#:20150519000
165530

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Sub:CROWNE
RESURVEY
OF GALLERIA
WOODS FIRST
ADDITION
CROWNE
RESURVEY

199408290002
67051

08/29/1994
11:32:49

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

8 67 Lot#:11 Book:8
Pg:67

200708230003
98260

08/23/2007
12:31:51

BANK OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRE LQ
PROPERTIES
LLC

22 125 200708080003
71730

Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:125
Sub:HUNTER
&
ASSOCIATES
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE

199709220003
03331

09/22/1997
08:21:27

SCOTT
NELLIE
JERLINE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUBURBAN
GAS
INCORPORATI
ON

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

201109220002
81100

09/22/2011
01:08:40

REMIC Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FAIRWAY
SHELBY LLC

Instr
#:20061025000
526410

Other:SEE
INST

201305030001
81570

05/03/2013
12:30:42

PARK HOMES
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 Instr
#:20070223000
084990

Lot#:11-16
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR


