Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Party Seg= 5;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206010001 94460	06/01/2012 12:31:59	UBS REAL ESTATE SECURITIES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070823000 398260	
202110060004 88350	10/06/2021 02:14:47	1250 NORTH WILSON AVENUE LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FANNIE MAE			21	91	Instr #:20150519000 165530	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:91 Sub:CROWNE RESURVEY OF GALLERIA WOODS FIRST ADDITION CROWNE RESURVEY
199408290002 67051	08/29/1994 11:32:49	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT				8	67		Lot#:11 Book:8 Pg:67
200708230003 98260	08/23/2007 12:31:51	BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRE LQ PROPERTIES LLC			22	125	200708080003 71730	Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:125 Sub:HUNTER & ASSOCIATES ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
199709220003 03331	09/22/1997 08:21:27	SCOTT NELLIE JERLINE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUBURBAN GAS INCORPORATI ON						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE
201109220002 81100	09/22/2011 01:08:40	REMIC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC					Instr #:20061025000 526410	Other:SEE INST
201305030001 81570	05/03/2013 12:30:42	PARK HOMES LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	95	Instr #:20070223000 084990	Lot#:11-16 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR